

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 991 of 2016

Surya Krishi Kendra **Versus** Radha Traders

25.10.2016	Mr. Uttam Pandey, Counnsel for the Applicant. Call for records of the two Courts below and the matter be listed on admission. List this case in the week commencing 28th November, 2016, meanwhile, the Registry shall ensure that the records are received positively. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	

kishore