

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

CRR No. 991 of 2016

Surya Krishi Kendra Vs. Radha Traders

28/11/2016	Shri Uttam Pandey, Advocate for the applicant. Heard. The revision petition is admitted for hearing. Let notice be issued to the respondent by ordinary mode as well as by registered mode. List it for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE	