



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 991 of 2016

Surya Krishi Kendra **versus** Radha Traders

Order Sheet

17/09/2025	None for the applicant when the matter is called. Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for the Non-applicant. Since counsel for the applicant is absent, therefore, the matter is adjourned.
Anjani	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge