

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 991 of 2016****Surya Krishi Kendra *versus* Radha Traders****Order Sheet**

31/01/2026	Mrs. Pooja Sinha, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Uttam Pandey, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by counsel for the applicant, list it for final hearing in the week after next. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	