



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Criminal Revision No.991 of 2016

Surya Krishi Kendra **versus** Radha Traders

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	None for the parties. Post it after 3 weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge

Priya